LP160 - Bug #418

LPA3588000000000000000
10/16/2023 11:23 AM - [0

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:
o0:

CPU:

o0:
go/oooooon:
poooooo:
go/oooooon:
gooo:

New
Urgent
sun

Driver

LP160
RK3588

02
01
03

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:
o0:

gooo:
APPIT:
gooo:
gooo:
poooo:
EMMCI D :

10/16/2023

0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour
Ubuntu

Description

oooooooo:

LPA35880100000000000000

05/21/2025

1/1
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